
Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
Fax:
PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Connector Standard: LC Connector
Minimum Operating Ambient 
Temperature:

1 °C

Local Area Network Architecture: 10GBase-SR
Maximum Distance Range: 300 m
Maximum Input Voltage: 3.46 V
Minimum Input Voltage: 3.14 V
Maximum Operating Ambient 
Temperature:

70 °C

Networking Compliant 
Standards:

IEEE 802.3ae

Data Transfer Rate: 10 Gbps
Optical Wave Length: 850 nm
Form Factor: Module
Warranty Products Returnable: Yes
Warranty Term (month): 12 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria: Serial Number
Pack Length (mm): 170 mm
Pack Width (mm): 111 mm
Pack Height (mm): 52 mm
Pack Weight Brutto (kg): 0.055 kg
Pieces in pack: 1
Packs in Box: 1
Package Type: Retail

Mellanox optical module, ETH 10GbE, 10Gbs, 
SFP+, LC-LC, 850nm, SR up to 300m ( MFM1T02A-
SR )

Šifra: 62009
Kategorija prozivoda: Access Point
Proizvođač: MELLANOX

Cena: 18.600,00  rsd.

Mellanox optical module, ETH 10GbE, 10Gbs, SFP+, LC-LC, 850nm, SR up to 300m ( MFM1T02A-SR ) Image not found or type unknown

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tačnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadržava pravo izmena cena. 
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama možete dobiti na upit. Plaćanje se isključivo vrši 
virmanski - bezgotovinski.


